
Name Representing Email Address
Marah Danielson ODOT Marah.B.Danielson@odot.state.or.us
Talia Jacobson ODOT Talia.Jacobson@odot.state.or.us
Andy Braun CWS brauna@cleanwaterservices.org
Carrie Pak (alternatve) CWS pakc@cleanwaterservices.org
Julie Wilcke Ride Connection (GroveLink) jwilcke@rideconnection.org
Carolyn Hymes Planning Commission carhymes@comcast.net
Ryan Wells Cornelius rwells@ci.cornelius.or.us
Tom Gamble Parks tgamble@forestgrove-or.gov 
Rich Blackmun City of Forest Grove Engineering rblackmun@forestgrove-or.gov 
Caleb Winter Metro caleb.winter@oregonmetro.gov
Anne Sylvester SCJ Alliance annes@scjalliance.com
Avi Tayar ODOT abraham.tayar@odot.state.or.us
Ilean Clutes FGSD iclute@fgsd.k12.or.us
Jessica Pelz Washington County Jessica_Pelz@co.washington.or.us
Jon Holan Forest Grove jholan@forestgrove-or.gov
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